



Legislation Details

File #:	19-0149R	Name:	
Type:	Resolution	Status:	Passed
File created:	2/25/2019	In control:	Public Safety
On agenda:	3/11/2019	Final action:	3/11/2019
Enactment date:		Enactment #:	

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING A FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE GRANT FROM THE STATE OF MINNESOTA, DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO ACCEPT AN ADDITIONAL \$4,999, INCREASING THE AWARD AMOUNT FROM \$17,110 TO \$22,109 AND TO EXTEND THE AWARD PERIOD FROM DECEMBER 31, 2019 TO JUNE 30, 2020.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment # 1.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/11/2019	1	City Council	adopted	